C H |ANT| Glass Quartino Bottle

Querceto Chianti Classico ’I2  Tuscany, Italy 8 I 31

Borgo Scopeto Chianti Classico ’I2  Tuscany, Italy 9 12 35

Villa da Filicaja Chianti Superiore DOCG 10  Tuscany, Italy 10 13 39
Ruffino Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico Riserva’l | Tuscany, Italy 12 |7 47
Ruffino Oro Chianti Classico Riserva ‘08  Tuscany, Italy 73

OTHER ITALIAN REDS

| Muri Primativo 13 Puglia, Italy 8 I 31
Rocco del Dragone Aglianico ’I2 ~ Campania, Italy 10 13 39
Cataldi Madonna Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ’I|  Abruzzo, Italy 12 17 47
Caparzo Rosso di Montalcino ’I | Tuscany, Italy I I5 43
La Grola’l|  Veneto, Italy 20 56
AMARONE & VALPOLICELLA
Zonin Valpolicella 1 3 Veneto, Italy 9 12 35
Palazzo Della Torre ’10 Veneto, ltaly 12 17 47
Luigi Righetti Amarone ’| | Veneto, Italy 67
Masi Costasera Amarone ’| 0 Veneto, Italy 93

Allegrini Amarone 09 Veneto, Italy 16



SUPER TUSCANS

Banfi Centine Rosso ’I |

Poggio Verano ’1 3

Borgo Scopeto Borgonero ‘I |
Ruffino Modus ’I |

Banfi Belnero Sangiovese IGT ’I |

Antinori Tignanello 1 2

BRUNELLO, BAROLO & BARBARESCO
Caparzo Brunello di Montalcino '09

Franco Serra Barolo ’10

Ceretto Asij Barbaresco ’[ |

Cascina Bruni Brico Rosso Barolo ’[ |

Castello Banfi Brunello 10

Ceretto Bricco Roche Barolo 07

Ruffino Greppone Mazi Brunello "06

SPICY REDS

Los Palacios La Vendemia ’| 3
Seven Deadly Zins ’12
Seghesio Zinfandel ’| 3

The Prisoner ’1 3

Papillon *12

Tuscany, Italy 8
Tuscany, Italy 9
Tuscany, Italy I
Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, ltaly

Tuscany, Italy

Rioja, Spain 10
Lodi, CA I
Sonoma, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Napa Valley, CA

Quartino Bottle

I
12
15
18
21

21
21

13
15
17

21

31
37
43
51
60
144

60
60
90
83
94
121
125

39
43
48

60
95



BORDEAUX

Chateau Gontier '08
Chateau St. Georges 'l |
Chateau de Pez Il |

OTHER REDS & RED BLENDS

Hogue Genesis ’| 2

The Dreaming Tree Crush ’| 2
Red Knot Shiraz ’1 4

Cain Cuvee NV9

PINOT NOIR

Dreaming Tree ’13

Clos du Bois "1 3

Acacia ’13

La Follette ’13

Artessa Pinot Noir ’[ 2

Domaine du Prieuré “Moutier Amet” ’12
Van Duzer Estate ’12

Gary Farrell ’ 2

Capitain Gagnerot ler Cru’l0

Gironde, France
St. Emilion, France

St. Estephe, France

Columbia Valley, WA
North Coast, CA

McLaren Vale, Australia

Napa Valley, CA

North Coast, CA

North Coast, CA

North Coast, CA
Carneros, CA

Carneros, CA
Cotes-de-Beaune, France
Williamette Valley, OR
Russian River Valley, CA

Cote D’Or, France

Glass

9

10

10

12
12

Quartino Bottle

12
25

12
13
)
23

13
I5
|17
|17
19
20

35
71
82

35
39
43
68

31
39
43
47
47
54
56
6l
75



CABERNET

William Hill ’1 3
Katherine Goldschmidt ’| 3
Josh’13

Franciscan ’l 2

Beringer Knights Valley ’1 3
J- Lohr Hilltop *12

Mount Veeder ’1 2

Jordan 'l

Groth ’'|

Silver Oak ’10

Howell at the Moon ’1 |

MALBEC

Las Perdices ’1 3
Terrazas Reserva ’l 2
Fabre ’1 3

MAAL “biutiful”’1 3

MERLOT

Skyfall Merlot | 4
Simi’12

Clos du Bois Reserve ’12

Stag’s Leap Winery ’1 2

Central Coast, CA
Alexander Valley, CA
North Coast, CA
Napa, CA

Napa, CA

Paso Robles, CA
Napa, CA

Alexander Valley, CA
Oakville, CA
Alexander Valley, CA
Napa, CA

Lujan de Cuyo,Argentina
Andes Mtns, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina

Altamira, Argentina

Columbia Valley, WA
Alexander Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, CA
Napa, CA

Glass

12
13

10

12

12

Quartino Bottle

I
I5
17
18
18
18

13
I5
|17

I5
17

33
43
47
52
52
52
60
77
95
108
120

31
39
43
47

31
43
47
53



C HAR DO N N/A\y Glass Quartino Bottle

Sincerely 12 Western Cape, South Africa 8 I 31
Ruffino UnOaked Chardonnay ’13 Tuscany, ltaly 9 12 35
La Crema’l3 Sonoma Coast, CA 10 13 39
Matrot Chardonnay ‘I 3 Burgundy, France I I5 43
Captain Gagnerot Hautes “Les Gueulottes” I 3 Cote-d’Or; France 19 52
Jordan’13 Russian River Valley, CA 21 60
Cakebread ’1 3 Napa, CA 69
PINOT GRIGIO Glass  Quartino Bottle
Ruffino Lumina ’13  Venezia Giulia, Italy 8 I 31
Banfi San Angelo I3 Tuscany, Italy 10 13 39
Santa Margherita’14  Alto Adige, Italy 12 17 47

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Borgo Conventi ’2 Collio, Italy 9 12 35
Mud House ‘1 4 Marlborough, NZ 10 13 39
Kim Crawford ’14 Marlborough, NZ Il 15 43



Glass Quartino Bottle

RIESLING
Chateau Ste. Michelle ’13 Columbia Valley, WA 7 10 27
Dr. Pauly Noble House ’12 Mosel, Germany 8 I 31
Robert Weil ’1 3 Rheingau, Germany 18 52
SWEET
Beringer White Zinfandel 13 CA 6 9 23
Riunite Lambrusco nv Emiliga-Romagna, Italy 6 9 23
Ruffino Moscato d’Asti ’1 3 Piedmont, Italy 9 12 35
Batasiolo Moscato DAsti ’14 Piedmont, Italy I 15 43
SPARKLING
Codorniu Anna Brut Cava Aragon, Spain 9 35
Tiamo Prosecco nv Valdobiadenne, Italy 9 35
Martini & Rossi Asti Spumante nv Piedmont, ltaly 9 35
Banfi Rosa Regale ’1 3 Piedmont, Italy 9 35
Piper Heidsieck Brut nv Champagne, France 69

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin nv Champagne, France 95



